Northwest Red Bus Route-June Sessions*

“h " ¢
L
i
8 30th Ave |
25th-A a
{ Ve~ gy
3 g
r £ 120th-Ave-
R |l 18 . |
,11(")th‘Ave;
Y Ave ,
100th Ay

Please note: Exact schedules will be 95th-Ave-
updated after registration. Bus drivers
will call families the week before

summer school starts.

AL

Northwest - Red
Route Bus Stop Pick Up Drop Off
Red 2 Hwy. 46 and Cameron Bridge Drive 7:06 12:36
Red 3 Hwy. 8 and 101st Street 7:11 12:41
Red 4 Hwy. 8 and Cty. Rd. H 7:12 12:42
Red 5 Cty. Rd. H and 120th Avenue 7:13 12:44
Red 6 120th Ave and 130th St 7:19 12:50
Red 7 130th Street and Cty. Rd. C 7:23 12:53
Red 8 Cty. Rd. C and Marina Drive 7:27 12:58 *Bussing iS ava”a b|e
Red 9 85th Avenue and Cty. Rd. H 7:36 1:07 .
Red 10 Wisconsin Ave and Wisconsin Lane 7:39 12:32 N AugUSti bUt ro Utes
Red 11 Town and Country Trailer Court 7:40 12:31 W|” va ry. Quest—lons?
Red 12 Wisconsin Ave and Summit Ave 7:41 12:30
Red 13 2nd Street and Cedar Avenue 7:42 12:29 Ca I I th e Rya n Pea SE,
Red 14 Arlington Drive and Cedar Ave 7:42 12:29 Tra nspo I‘tat‘IO n D| reCtOr
Red 15 Wisconsin Avenue and Oak St 7:43 12:27
Red 16 Arch Street and Riverside Blvd. 7:45 12:26 at 7 15'2 68'977 1 eXt
Red 17 Riverside Blvd. and Maple St 7:46 12:25 23 1
Red 18 Riverplace Drive and Elden Ave 7:51 12:19 ’
Red 19 Riverview Trailer Court 7:53 12:17




West Blue Bus Route-June Sessions

® J' 1
9 » |
) B
(0 ]
e B Dot
4N ® Bussing is
M
w 1 :
£ Y available
(19b "‘ .
2! € Naum in August, but
23]
» 60th Ave routes
!
] .
! .. will vary.
; 50th~Ave
46 1
. . Questions? Call
s a‘, - Little Falls
= - = y
5 5 8 40thy A8 Ryan Pease at 715-
» /)] [~ 3
= = 3 {
= cc —35th “‘Ave
: »  ©
2 ,- ;2 8 268-9771 ext. 231.
= 0th-Ave-— & I
w { - ! »
Ry N 0w =
5 Q T
2 o '
e e == 20th=Ave —=s
20th=Ave ~ -~ 1 e X
: i West - Blue
Route Bus Stop Pick Up Drop Off
Blue 2 Cty. Rd. PP and Cty. Rd. K 7:08 12:34
Please note: Exact schedules will be Blue 3 Cty. Rd. K and 155th Street 7:12 12:40
updated after registration. Bus drivers Blue 5 150th St. and 30th Ave 7:18 12:48
will call families the week before Blue 6 Cty. Rd. C and 150th St. Alden Township 7:19 12:50
summer school starts. Blue 7 Alden Town Hall 7:21 12:53
Blue 8 Cty. Rd. C and Hwy. 65 7:23 12:56
Blue 19 Hwy. 65 and 28th Ave. 7:25 12:59
Blue 10 Hwy. 65 and Cty. Rd. K 7:30 1:06
Blue 12 Wanderoos Ball Field 7:33 1:09
d SEH[][]L BU b Blue 13 Hwy. 65 and Cty. Rd. F 7:36 1:13
q T =
B Q ﬂ 7 Blue 14 Cty. Rd. F and 140th st. 7:40 1:20
ﬁ'r ‘ Blue 15 Cty. Rd. F and South Shore Dr 7:45 12:31
] Blue 16 Cty. Rd. F and Cty. Rd. C 7:46 12:28
M Blue 17 Cty. Rd. Fand 113th St. 7:47 12:27
Blue 18 105th St. and Baker Ave. 7:49 12:24
Blue 19 Baker St. and Laconie Ave. 7:51 12:21
Blue 20 Baker St. and Harriman Ave 7:52 12:20
Blue 21 Elm St. and Harriman Ave. 7:53 12:20




Northeast Yellow Bus Route—June Sessions*

185th Ave ®

E
7

170th Aw

14
‘ . 130th A
g1251!/1 Ave * RangR ?
§ 51 120th Av Northeast - Yellow
P 5 11%| Route Bus Stop Pick Up Drop Off
;’ﬁ 110th Ave ‘9" Yel 2 Cty. Rd. J and 75th St 6:59 12:29
16 | -~ Yel 3 75th Street and 80th Ave 7:02 12:31
@ Yel 4 80th Ave and Cty. Rd. JJ 7:06 12:35
Yel 5 Cty. Rd. JJ and 90th Ave 7:07 12:36
Yel 6 Cty. Rd. JJ/D and 120th Ave 7:10 12:39
_ Yel 7 Range-Straight 8 Parking Lot 7:11 12:41
D1 Vels Cty. Rd. D and 135th Av 7:12 12:41
§ Yel 9 Cty. Rd. D and 160th Ave 7:14 12:43
Yel 11 Pap's Store 7:25 12:55
| Yel 12 Cty. Rd. E and 150th Avenue 7:28 12:57
70th_Ave ,70th Ave
- s er: o A Yel 13 Cty. Rd. E and 140th Avenue 7:30 12:59
Yel 14 Hwy 8 and 80th Street 7:31 1:01
Yel 15 80th St and Mains Crossing 7:33 1:03
Yel 16 80th St and 110th Ave 7:37 1:06
Yel 17 85th St and 90th Ave 7:45 1:14
Yel 18 Lincoln Ave and Staffenson St 7:50 12:22
Please note: Exact Yel 19 Howard and Central 7:51 12:20
schedules will be Updated Yel 20 Central and Hamilton 7:52 12:20
after registration. Bus Yel 21 Twin Pines Apts 7:53 12:19
drivers will call families the Yel 22 Minneapolis Ave. and Sundance St. 7:55 12:16
week before summer Yel 23 Minneapolis Ave and Griffin St. 7:56 12:17
school starts. Yel 24 95th Street and Sunflower Way 7:57 12:16




South Green Bus Route—June Sessions*

\

woe
| 4
1S WG
. -]
o
"\
g
A
¥
L]

-="- 58th~Ave
e B
Avei 5
=
<
e
Please note: Exact schedules will be a
updated after registration. Bus drivers
will call families the week before '
summer school starts. J1om
; ES
£ Sth Ave - ¢,
South - Green
Route Bus Stop Pick Up Drop Off 2354
Grn 2 95th Street and 41st Avenue 7:13 12:30 ’
County Road
Grn3 95th St. and 35th Avenue 7:16 12:32 -
Grn5 Cty. Rd. A and 100th Street 7:20 12:41 L 4
g j 222nd Ave
Grn 6 Cty. Rd. A and Hwy. 46 7:22 12:44 o
Grn7 Deer Park Library 7:26 12:49
Grn 8 Hwy. 46 and Cty. Rd. H 7:27 12:51
Grn 10 Cty. Rd. A and 120th St. 7:32 12:59
Grn11 120th Street and 20th Avenue 7:34 1:03
Grn 12 130th Street and 20th Avenue 7:36 1:06 *Bussing is available
Grn 13 Cty. Rd. C and Cty. Rd. PP 7:41 1:14 in August’ but routes
Grn 14 Cty. Rd. CC and 40th Avenue 7:44 1:18 . .
will vary. Questions?
Grn 15 South Harriman and Golfview Lane 7:49 12:22
Grn 16 Harriman Ave and Deronda St. 7:50 12:22 Ca” Ryan Pease at 715-
Grn 18 Keller Ave. and South St. 7:51 12:20 268-9771 ext. 231.
Grn 19 Keller Avenue and Bridge Street 7:52 12:18
Grn 20 Bridge St and Birchwood Ave 7:52 12:18
Grn 21 Otis Avenue and Hillcrest Drive 7:53 12:17




